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ANNOUNCEMENTS
IN VOUR COMMUNITY

.

'he wedd

& Lawrence are happ

ing took place on September
23, 2006 at the Greystone Golf Club.
Members of the Bridal Party were
Marc Lawrence, Prince George, BC,
Ryan Lawrence, Toronto, ON. Peter
McNair, Barrie, ON, and Kim McNair
[nnisfil, ON. Friends and family
attended from Ontario Alberta, British
Columbia, Quebec, Pennsylvania,
New York and Scotland.
Erin and Chris are res

Ed and Eleanor

to announce the
marriage of their
daughter -
Erin Margaret
to Chris McNair
- son of May and
Gordon Porter
(& the late
Peter McNair),
Hillsdale, Ontario.

iding in Toronto.
X Yo X o .

e x

BIRTHDAY/OPEN HOUSE

7
-

'IL £

;' R e, o
" i o

& Mar
Dr. John

You are
invited to an Open
House in honour of

Thea (Asta)
Windmoller’s

B 75th Birthday

l Sunday, November 12
1 2:00pm - 5:00pm
Milton Seniors

Activity Centre
500 Childs Drive

] : Best Wishes Onl

The families of Mr. & Mrs. Don
Lou Loughlin and
Mrs. Doreen McCall
announce, with great joy, the
marriage of their children
Sheree & Jason.

TI'he wedding took place
August 19, 2006 at Holy Rosary
Church in Milton, ON.

The happy couple are currently
on a world-wide adventure.

o Business
mwuses For Sale E Lols & Acreages mﬂppunu aities

OPEN HOUSE Novem-
ber 11 & 12 ~ 1:00pm -
5:00pm. Spectacular
End Unit, 3-bedroom,
2-1/2- bath, SS appli-

ances. 643 Kerr Trail,
Milton. $283,000. 905-
878-4219.

2000 sq.ft. Mattamy
home, Powell Model.
3-bdrm, 2.5 bath,
$385,000. Visit:

www.webcayo.net-
firms.com<http://www.-

webcayo.net-
firms.com/> for details.

Crescent, Miiton.

PRIVATE Sale. 3-bed-
room Green Park semi.
2-1/2 bath, A/C, hard-
wood floors, great loca-
tion. $289,900. 905-
864-6255.

MILTON on Yates/
Thompson. Brand-new
4-bedroom  detached.
1,878sq.ft Quincy Cor-
ner Model, double-car
garage. $359,999.
416-305-5932.

MILTON Great In-
vestment! 100/acre.
large scenic  horse
farm - ideal for rec-

reational use - for
Rent

$4,000/mth or
Sale Price
$19,500/acre. Large
stone house/4-barns.
1-mile from 401.
416-537-4264.

1 4 5 Industrial

h® Comm. Special

OFFICE/COMMER-
CIAL space for lease,

1600 sq.ft. Milton
Heights, $1,200/mth +
utilities. Call 905-854-
1687.

SMALL private offices -

beautifully  appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 905-275-

6834.

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details

www. lopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa
ON,

K1N 1G7 Ref# A15

——

PROMOTE YOUR
BUSINESS to over 4
million adult reader in
South Central Ontario.

Book you advertise-
ment In over 75 Metro
call. Call for informa-

tion on weekly work ad
packages (internet list-
Ings included) 416-493-
1300 ext 276, 288, 237

www.metroland.com

meessiu-nal
Directory 2

REMOVE your criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and US Waivers.
Don't be embarrassed. 1-
800-298-5520
governmentpardons.ca
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Mortgage,
Loans

SSMONEYS$S$ Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
No income, bad credit
OK! Ontariowide Financial

Corporation 1-888-307-
/799
SAVECAPITAL Has

$15,000-$500,000 To help
nomeowners: Consolidate
all debts into one payment
and repair or upscore your
credit. We can switch your
mortgage to a lower rate
ex. 4.9%. free of charge.

Call Rob Glas (416) 841-
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Flats For Ren

MILTON 1-bdrm,
available Dec 1st. 1st.
$870/mth + parking. Call
Jaz @ 416-723-4801.

MILTON large 1-bdrm
bsmt apt. Fully reno-
vated, ceramic floors,
gas F/P, 4-appl., cable,
private entrance, park-
Ing spot, 1st/last/refer-

ences required.
$1050./math all inclu-
sive. Call 905-693-
1732.

Al;;nments &
Flats For_FIenl

GREATIDEATY

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment. Separate

entrance, parking,
near schools,
Available immediate-

ly.  $975/mth all-in-
clusive., Call 905-
878-7056.

1-bedroom
apartment.

MILTON
pasement
Fully self-contained, ex-

ecutive suite. Quiet,
close to park/down-
town. Available De-
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
bedroom basement
apartment, separate
entrance, parking, laun-
ary, cable, no smok-
Ing/pets. $925/mth in-
cludes utilities.
Available December
1st. 905-877-5197.

ROCKWOOD. Available
immediately. 1-bedroom
basement apartment in
newer home. Suitable for
one person. Near all
amenities and Conser-
vation Park. Appliances,
utilities Included.

$575/month. Call 510.

ROCKWOOD. Available
immediately. Large 1,200
sq.ft. 2 plus bedrooms
apartment on second
level. Close to all

amenities and Conser-
vation Park. No appli-
ances. $750/month plus
nydro.
9854,

Call 519-856-

Apartments &
Flats !Nanled

WANTED
WOMEN 77yrs non-
smoker, with small dog
looking for an apart-
ment, preferably 2-
bdrm. No car, clean &
quiet, no basement un-
less bright. Call 905-
876-9068.

E;:I%t::linimiums

MILTON~ Luxury 2-bed-
room condo, all appli-
ances incl washer/ dryer,
cable, gym, pool.
Inclusive. Nov.15. 905-
681-0865

Houses
For Rent

MILTON brand new
semi for rent. Der-
ry/Thompson. Call
905-864-3208.

MILTON Beautiful,
well-maintained semi
3+1-bedroom, all appli-
ances, $1,500/mth +
utilities. 416-953-1426.
January 1st or sooner.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bedroom house for
working couple. Newly-
renovated. Includes
fridge, stove, snow re-
moval, A/C.
$1,200/mth + utilities.
Available January 1st.
Day 905-878-9577
Carolyn.

MILTON
scenic

/-Bedroom
stone farm

house plus land for

$4,000/mth.
416-

rent.
Steps to 401.
037-4264.

HALTON HILLS Clean
2-bedroom modular
nome on farm.
$775/mth  +  (tilities.
Easy access to 401,
First/Last/References.

019-853-3918.

GEORGETOWN Coun-
try Home, 2-bedroom,
living/dining room,
Kitchen, full bath, appli-
ances available, 1 acre
lot, . $1,200/mth 1+
hydro/gas. 416-735-
9767. Good for home
or business.

—— s —

HOUSE w/kennel

DUSI-

immediate. 647-294-1640.

NORVAL 3-bedroom.
Overlooks Credit River.
Couple preferred. No
dogs. $1,200/month
plus utilities. Available
December 1st. Com-
mercial space also
available. Call 905-877-
5547.

annhousés
Fu_r Rent

MILTON executive 3-
Der-
short
furnished mini-
mum 3-mths, or un-fur-

bdrm townhouse
ry/Thompson,
term

mth-to-mth.
905

nished
1st/last, Dec 1st.
580-0671.

MILTON
house,
2-1/2 baths,
ances, garage, A/C,
$1320/mth + utilities.
905-274-4405.

new

town-
3-bedroom.
5 appli-

LOOK
RENT Dbeautiful 3-
bdrm townhouse

overlooking ravine,
Milton, appl., central
vac & air,
$1475./mth +
utilities. 905-878-

5635.

GREATRD AT

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 2-appliances,
garage. $1,325/mth,
First/Last, plus utilities.
New  paint, carpet,
countertops, floors
(kitchen/bathrooms/en-
try). Available Novem-
ber 1st. Call Dave 905-
878-5444,

MILTON. 4-bedroom.
1750 sq.ft. 2 1/2-bath-

rooms, finished base-
ment, C/A. Available
December 1st.

$1400/month +utilities.
416-717-6363.

OAKVILLE-

Executive

Townhome. Beautiful 3-

bdrm, 2.5 bath in Lake

shore Woods Community

available Dec/1st.

Less

than 1yr. Lovely unit is

equipped

w/stainless

appliances, gas fireplace,
whirlpool bath in ensuite
+many upgrades. Close

to lake/ parks,

easy

access to transit/QEW.
$1850/mo. (905)847-3168

OAKVILLE~ 3 bedroom
townhouses available De-
cember 1st. 4 appliances,

Hopedale Mall area

W

Lakeshore Management

905-876-3336

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

BOOMS from

oy o 5 A o Y
OWIIIOwWn miion.

82-9258.

LARGE room, new car-

The Canadian Champion

peting, country home.
Shared kitchen and
bathroom. Male pre-
ferred. 401/Guelph
Line. $425/mth.
$120/week. 905-854-
0359.

-
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